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Gossamer Cove HOA 

The following colors have been selected by your Association. 

As a member of Gossamer Cove HOA, you will receive a discount of 

15 °/o off on paint products and most sundry items 

These discounts will be available to you at the following locations only* 

Grays Paint & Wallpaper 
783 California Dr. 

Burlingame, CA 94010 
Phone: 650/343-6535 

Grays Paint & Wallpaper 
601 Ralston Ave. 

Belmont, CA 94002 
Phone: 650/345-0800 

Grays Paint & Wallpaper 
1411 Woodside Dr. 

Redwood City, CA 94061 
Phone: 650/365-6222 

*Be sure to identify yourself as a member of the 
Gossamer Cove HOA 



Gossamer Cove 
HOA 

Approved Color Schemes List 



Scheme #1 

Body: 1075, Fairway Oaks 
Trim: OC-17, White Dove 
Door: AF-290, Caliente 
Door Choice 1: 2183-30, Mohegan Sage 
Door Choice 2: HC-155, Van Deusen Blue 
Garage Door Choice 1: OC-17, White Dove 
Garage Door Choice 2: HC-77, Alexandria Beige 

Scheme #2 

Body: 1536, Northern Cliffs 
Trim: OC-17, White Dove 
Door: 448, Dakota Shadow 
Door Choice 1: CC-66, Rapture 
Door Choice 2: PM-11, Essex Green 
Garage Door Choice 1: OC-17, White Dove 
Garage Door Choice2: HC-107, Gettysburg Gray 

Scheme #3 

Body: AF-720, Sparrow 
Trim: OC-17, White Dove 
Door: AF-290, Caliente 
Door Choice 1: CC-756, Avalon 
Door Choice 2: PM-12, Black Forest Green 
Garage Door Choice 1: OC-17, White Dove 
Garage Door Choice 2: 14 77, Deep Creek 

Scheme #4 

Body: AF-675, Fusion 
Trim: AF-15, Steam 
Door: 2117-10, Carbon Copy 
Door Choice 1: 2117-30, Shadow 
Door Choice 2: CC-756, Avalon 
Garage Door 1: AF-15, Steam 
Garage Doors 2: AF-705, Cinder 



Scheme #5 

Body: HC-77, Alexandria Beige 
Trim: OC-17, White Dove 
Door: AF-290, Caliente 
Door Choice 1: 1498, Forest Floor 
Door Choice 2: CC-756, Avalon 
Garage Door 1: OC-17, White Dove 
Garage Door 2: HC-69, Whiteall Brown 

Scheme #6 

Body: 2131-40, Smokestack Gray 
Trim: AF-15, Steam 
Door: PM-18, Heritage Red 
Door Choice 1: 1596, Nightfall 
Door Choice 2: 1673, Vermont Slate 
Garage Door 1: AF-15, Steam 
Garage Door 2: HC-133, Yorktowne Green 

Scheme #7 

Body: AF-670, Nightingale 
Trim: AF-15, Steam 
Door: HC-156, Van Deusen Blue 
Door Choice 1: CC-66, Rapture 
Door Choice 2: CC-756, Avalon 
Garage Door 1: AF-15, Steam 
Garage Door 2: AF-705, Cinder 

Scheme #8 

Body: 2120-50, Silver Springs 
Trim: AF-15, Steam 
Door: HC-156, Van Deusen Blue 
Door Choice 1: PM-18, Heritage Red 
Door Choice 2: CC-756, Avalon 
Garage Door 1: AF-15, Steam 
Garage Door 2: PM-8, Charcoal Slate 



Scheme #9 

Body: 1592, Blue Springs 
Trim: OC-17, White Dove 
Door: 1596, Nightfall 
Door Choice 1: AF-290, Caliente 
Door Choice 2: 2117-30, Shadow 
Garage Door 1: OC-17, White Dove 
Garage Door 2: 1594, Shaker Gray 

Scheme #10 

Body: PM-16, Platinum Gray 
Trim: OC-17, White Dove 
Door: PM-11, Black Forest Green 
Door Choice 1: AF-290, Caliente 
Door Choice 2: HC-156, Van Deusen Blue 
Garage Door 1: OC-17, White Dove 
Garage Door 2: 1483, Cos Cob Stonewall 



Gossamer Cove 
HOA 

Approved Color Palette 



Body: 1075, Fairway Oaks 

Gossamer Cove HOA 

Scheme #1 

Trim: OC-17 White Dove 

Doors: AF-290. Caliente 

Garage Door 1: OC-17 White Dove 

Garage Door 2: HC-77, Alexandria Beige 

Doors: 2183-30. Mohegan Sky Doors: HC-155. Van Deusen Blue 



Body: 1536. Northern Cliffs 

Gossamer Cove HOA 

Scheme #2 

Trim : QC-17. White Dove Garage Door 1 : QC-17. White Dove 

Doors: 448. Dakota Shadow Garage Door 2: HC-107. Gettvsburg Gray 

Doors: CC-66. Rapture Doors: PM-11. Essex Green 



Body: AF-720. Sparrow 

Gossamer Cove HOA 

Scheme #3 

Trim: OC-17 White Dove Garage Door 1: OC-17, White Dove 

Doors: AF-290. Caliente Garage Door 2: 1477. Deep Creek 

Doors: CC-756, Avalon Doors: PM-12. Black Forest 
Green 



Body: AF-675. Fusion 

Gossamer Cove HOA 

Scheme #4 

Trim: AF-15. Steam Garage Door 1: AF-15. Steam 

Doors: 2117-10. Carbon Copy Garage Door 2: AF-705. Cinder 

Doors: 2117-30. Shadow Doors: CC-756. Avalon 



Body: HC-77 Alexandria Beige 

Gossamer Cove HOA 

Scheme #5 

Trim: OC-17, White Dove 

Doors: AF-290 Caliente 

Garage Door 1: OC-17, White Dove 

Garage Door 2: HC-69, Whiteall Brown 

Doors: 1498, Forest Floor Doors: CC-756, Avalon 



Gossamer Cove HOA 

Scheme #6 

Trim: AF-15. Steam Garage Door 1: AF-15. Steam 

Doors: PM-18. Heritage Red Garage Door 2: HC-133. Yorktowne Green 

Body: 2131-40. Smokestack Gray 

Doors: 1596. Nightfall Doors: 1673, Vermont Slate 



Body: AF-670. Nightingale 

l 
I 
l 

Gossamer Cove HOA 

Scheme #7 

Trim: AF-15. Steam Garage Door 1: AF-15. Steam 

I 

Doors: HC-156. VanDeusen Garage Door 2: AF-705, Cinder 
Blue 

Doors: CC-66. Rapture Doors: CC-756. Avalon 



Gossamer Cove HOA 

Scheme #8 

Trim: AF-15. Steam Garage Door 1: AF-15. Steam 

Doors: HC-156. Van Deusen Garage Door 2: PM-8, Charcoal Slate 
Blue 

Body: 21.20-50. Silver Sorings 

Doors: PM-18. Heritage Red Doors: CC-756. Avalon 



Body: 1592. Blue Springs 

Gossamer Cove HOA 

Scheme #9 

Trim: OC-17. White Dove 

Doors: 1596. Nightfall 

Garage Door 1: OC-17. White Dove 

Garage Door 2: 1594. Shaker Gray 

Doors: AF-290. Caliente Doors: 2117-30. Shadow 



Body : PM-7. Platinum Gray 

Gossamer Cove HOA 

Scheme #10 

Trim: OC-17. White Dove 

Doors: PM-12. Black Forest 
Green 

Garage Door 1: OC-17. White Dove 

Garage Door 2: 1483. Cos Cob Stonewall 

Doors: AF-290, Caliente Doors: HC-152, Van Deusen Blue 



Gossamer Cove 
OA 

Approved Color List 



1075, Fairway Oaks 
OC-17, White Dove 
AF-290, Caliente 
2183-30, Mohegan Sage 
HC-156, Van Deusen Blue 
HC-77, Alexandria Beige 
1536, Northern Cliffs 
448, Dakota Shadow 
CC-66, Rapture 
PM-11, Essex Green 
AF-15, Steam 
HC-107, Gettysburg Gray 
AF-720, Sparrow 
PM-12, Black Forest Green 
CC-756, Avalon 
1477, Deep Creek 
AF-675, Fusion 
2117-10, Carbon Copy 
2117-20, Shadow 
AF-705, Cinder 
1498, Forest Floor 
HC-69, Whiteall Brown 
2131-40, Smokestack Gray 
PM-18, Heritage Red 
1596, Nightfall 
1673, Vermont Slate 
HC-133, Yorktowne Green 
AF-670, Nightingale 
2120-50, Silver Springs 
PM-8, Charcoal Slate 
1592, Blue Springs 
1594, Shaker Gray 
PM-7, Platinum Gray 
1483, Cos Cob Stonewall 
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GOSSAMER COVE 
Redwood City, CA 94065 
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